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WELLINGTON-WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheepon No. ofSheep on

April30, April 30.
1911. 1912.

April 30, April30,
1911. 1912.

Tabanaki County—continued.
Openshaw, P. A., Lepperton
O'Sullivan, D., Opunake
Paterson, Robert, Tarata
Pitt Bros., " Glenfern," Boll Block
Pratt, S. M., Inglewood
Ranford Bros., Surrey Road, Tariki
Rider, S., Hurworth
Rundle and Laidd, Kent Road
Salway, P., Bell Block
Sampson, P. H., Sentry Hill
Saxton, H. W., New Plymouth
Sears, C. J.,Tataraimaka
Sefton, J. and T\, Oakura
Simons, Arthur, Tariki
Skelton, H. O., Fitzroy
Smellie, Thomas, Hillsborough
Sole Bros., New Plymouth
Slead, C. V., Kaimata
Street, A. Harold, Bell Block
Tate, G. V., Waitara
Taylor, G. S., Urenui
Trewin, W., Tariki
Tussell, W. B., Lepperton
Vickers, E., Inglewood
Virgin, P. J., Kaimata
Wallace, James, Kaimata
Wells, A. O., Mangorei
Wells, Philip, Mangorei
Wells, D., Mangorei
Western, T. H., Bell Block
Weston, —, Frankloy Road, New Plymouth
Weston, T. A., Kaimata
Weston, Charles F., Korito
Wicksteed, A. S., Inglewood
Wilkie, W. J., New Plymouth
Williams, George, Kent Road
Williams, R. T., Waitui
WUliamson, M. J., Kent Road
Wilson, J. S., Tarata
Wisnewski, John, Inglewood
Wood, P., Oakura
Wooldridge, J., Okato
Wright, Thomas, Urenui
Young, C. F-, Tariki

194
30

742
257
120
51

7
222
319
170

456
10

114
18
4
8

485
1096

98
34

567
48

288
335

1910
218

41
71

204
1344

158
241 I
351
332

95
18

133
208
788
112

340
122

1207
2490

Nil
Nil
601

Nil
83
80
32

208
327
170
393

6
Nil

11
Nil

7
377
803

83
30

485
48

236
160
502
Nil

38
Nil
106

1174
121
05

405
443
200
Nil
162

Nil
633

Nil
40

118
Nil
2135

Egmont County—continued.
O'Sullivan, D., Opunake
Pettigrew, John, Pihama
Raweliffe, H., Auroa
Sheet, J., Hawera
Stevenson, John, Pihama
Sinclair, John, Opunake
Struthers, Thomas, Pihama,
Taylor Bros., Pungarohu
Tosland, J. S., Watino Road, Pihama
Tylee, G. R., Rahotu
Wells, Charles, Warea
Wilton, J., Rahotu
Wright, W. R , Rahotu

— 30— 7
55 52

637 560
41 60
29 49

206 171— ' 10— 18
140 266
112 , NU

200 i 251.— ! 60

13,306 9,869

EGMONT COUNTY.
Affleck, R. J. and F. J., Opunake
Alexander, A., Moturoa, New Plymouth
Bishop, Paid, Opunake
Campbell, Samuel, Pihama
Cloke, John, Awatuna
Corbitt, H., Warea
Corkill, T., Opunake
Cox, J. C, Opunake
Cox, S. T., Opunake
Cross, 0., Opunake
Dew, Mrs. E., Rahotu
Dickie, Walter, Oeo
Ducker, James and A., Warea
Dudley, E. J., Opunake
Dudley, W. G, Opunake
Fennell, M., Opunake
Forsyth, Simon, Pihama
Green, John, Awatuna
Hamilton, WiUiam D., Opunake
Hickey, J. C, Opunake
Hickey, J. M., Opunake
Hooper, R., Auroa
Hoskins, F., Opunake
Lambie, Robert, Pihama
Lawn, Joseph, WTarea
Layman, H., Pungarehu
Looney, George H., Opunake
Lockley, H., Pihama
Lysaght, H. T., Normanby
Macfie, James, Oaonui
Malcolm, G, Opunake
Maxwell, E., Opunake
McHardy, George, Opunake
McLachlan, A., Pihama
Moffitt and Goodwin, Pungarehu
Mourie, Daniel, Oaonui
Morrow, Richard, Rahotu

45,698

10
4222

33,505

19
Nil

36
660

33
42
36
144
63
34
25

576
960

18
100
16

Nil
16

1211
21
20
17

48
646
652

30
20
25

1265
97
28

270
411
681

16
59
21

STRATFORD COUNTY.
Alexander, A., Moturoa, New Plymouth
Anderson, Christina, Midhirst
Anderson, A. F., Strathmore
Anderson, G. M., Mahoe
Bain, G. G, Toko
Baker, F., Huiroa.
Birdsell, T. H., Ngaire
Bricked, R. B. and R. A., Tututawa
Barker, C. P., Tututawa
Barleyman, E. G., Tututawa
Barron, R., Tututawa
Bayly, Charles, Toko
Bayly, Frederick, Tutatawa
Bayly, WUliam, Stratford
Bell Bros., Toko
Bennett, M. A. L., Toko
Best, II. P., Normanby
Binnie, Robert R., Toko P.O.
Birdsall, T. H., Ngairo
Blair, Walter, Huiroa
Blick, E. J., Midhirst
Bottin and Levandowski, Stanley Road P.O.
Brake, John, Toko
Bredow, P. W. R, Douglas
Brown Bros., Ora Downes, Ngaire
Budge, A. W., Makara, Stratford
Butler, John, Toko
Cannon, W., Stratford
Chainey, A. J., Toko
Christiansen, John, Stanley Road
Christiansen, M. W., Midhirst
Christoffel, J.,Eltham
Christoffel, W., Ngaire
Christoffel, J., jun., Ngaire
Cleland Bros., Kaponga
Coates,W., Lowgarth
Cole, E. G, Douglas
Coleman, George, Ngaire
Colson, T., Stratford
Crudis, G., Strathmore
Cuff and Graham, Douglas
Davis, J. and S., Toko
Darragh, J., Huiroa
Death, Herbert H. T., Ngaire
Death, S., Ratapiko, Kaimata
Dobson, F. E., Stratford
Downs, G. W., Toko
Edwards, W., Stratford
Ferguson Bros., Toko
Fletcher, N. B., Puniwhakau
Foley, M., Puniwhakau
Forrester, E., Mangamingi
FvaBer, A., Huiroa
Gardner Bros., Huiroa
Gatton, Charles S., Puniwhakau
Gedge, J.W., Puniwhakau
Gedge, Stephen, Puniwhakau
Gedge, T. S., Puniwhakau
Gibson and Delamore, Box 38, Eltham
Gifford, Charles William, Huiroa
Glasgow, D. S., Stratford
Godkin, John, Taurakawa
Godkin, Thomas, Taurakawa
Godkin, W., Taurakawa
Goldup, J. H„ Toko
Gooch, C, Makahu
Goodwm, C, Midhirst

2093 Nil
24 Nil

1820 ! 1690
14 I 14

532 590
1323 1066

26 60
350 606

15 Nil
1140 Nil
1066 708
4205 4190
5241 5150

27 13
245 204— 18

1730 | 1739
768 392

26 Nil
1320 1304— 176
368 320
750 Nil

2794 2607
1537 1653
1038 1002

105 100
12 58

30 25
40 Nil

8 Nil
1490 1050
1551 1140
2083 1152
4092 2129

41 Nil— 26
235 404

8 100— 334
518 Nil

30 58— 1998
371 377

1564 296
2105 NU
1306 1071

42 13— 100
871 Nil
485 667
650 895

1145 1225
585 412
670 592

1540 979
22 Nil

128 137
300 Nil

2606 NU
4350 5600
1945 1616
400 450
531 556
148 80
40 Nil
35 91

130
42
35

1010
110

545
185

52
14
40

1198
18
6

25
20

536
669

20

1816
93
24

169
285
603

15
39
13
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